


SPARE PARTS LIST FOR FN1850

Key| PART Q Key| PART Q'
Ne | NG, 1w [DESCRIPTION w5 N | NG, (v [PESCRIPTION o
1] 101 633000 |DEFLECTOR 1 39| 303 633043 |END CAP 1
2] 102 633001 |BOLT ASSY M5*0.8-20+5 4 40| 401 633045 |DRIVER GUIDE COVER A 1
3] 103 633003 |CAP 1 41| 402 633046 |DRIVER GUIDE COVER B 1
4] 104 633004 |[SEAL 1 42| 403 633047 |FIXED PIN 1
5| 105 633005 |COMPRESSION SPRING 1 43| 404 633049 |DRIVER GUIDE 1
6] 106 633006 |SEALING 1 44| 405 633051 [MAGAZINE A 1
HA07 633007 |[O - RING 33.8X2 4 1 45| 406 633052 |FLAT BAR 1
8| 108 633008 |[HD.VALVE PISTON 1 46| 407 633053 |HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M4X0.7-14 2
9] 109 633009 |O - RING 25X3.5PU 1 47| 408 633055 |[MAGAZINE B 1
10{ 110 633010 |PACKING 1 48| 409 633057 |PUSHER 1
T 434 633011 |COLLAR 1 49| 410 633058 [SHAFT 2
121 112 633012 |PISTON RING 1 50] 411 633059 |PUSHER SPRING 2
131 113 633013 [O - RING 23X2 (2023) 1 51| 412 633060 |[SPRING PIN 2-10 2
141 114 633015 |DRIVER UNIT 1 92] 413 633061 |LATCH 1
T2l 115 633017 [CYLINDER 1 53| 414 633062 |MAGAZINE SPACER 1
16] 116 633018 |O - RING 32X2 (2032) 1 54| 415 633064 |LOCK.SPRING 1
121 1z 633019 |CYLINDER SPACER 1 55| 416 633066 |SAFETY B 1
18 118 633020 |O - RING 47X2 (S48) 1 56| 417 633068 |SAFETY A 1
19] 119 633021 |[CYLINDER RING 1 57| 418 633069 |ADJUST AXIE 1
20| 120 633022 [BUMPER 1 58| 419 633070 |SAFETY 1
21] 121 633024 |DRIVER GUIDE 1 59| 420 633071 |RING 1
22| 201 633025 |SEAL 1 60| 421 633072 |SAFETY SPRING 1
23| 202 6330268 |TRIGGER VALVE HEAD 1 61| 422 633073 [SAFETY GUIDE 1
24| 203 633027 |SPRING 1 62| 423 633074 |PROTECTIVE CASING 1
25| 204 633028 |PLUNGER 1 63| 424 633076 |REAR PLATE 1
26| 205 633029 |O - RING 2.5X1.5 (S3) 1 64| 425 633078 |PROTECTING HOOD COVER 1
271205A] 615001 |O - RING 2.5X1.5 (S3) 1 65| 426 633080 |HEX.SOC HD BOLT M4X0.7-10 2
28| 206 633030 |O - RING 13X2 (2013) 1 66| 427 633081 [NUT M4X0.7 =
29| 207 633031 |PLUNGER CAP 1 67| 428 633083 |BRACKET 1
30] 208 633032 |SPRING 1 68| 429 633084 |[HEX.SOC HD.BOLT M5X0.8-14 1
31| 209 633033 |SECONDARY TRIGGER (SEQUENTIAL) 1 69| 430 633085 |LATCH 1
32] 210 633035 |TRIGGER (SEQUENTIAL) i 70] 431 633086 |LATCH PIN 1
33| 211 633037 |SPRING PIN 2.5-16 1 71| 432 633087 |SPRING 1
34| 212 633038 |TRIGGER PIVOT PIN 1 72| 433 633088 |E - RING 1
351 213 633039 |URETHANE RETAINER 2 73| 434 633088 |ANCHOR BLOCK 1
36| 214 633040 |SPRING PIN 3-25 1 74| 435 633090 |BOLT ASSY M5X0.8-20 (3M2353) 2
37| 301 633041 [GUN BODY UNIT 1 75| 436 633091 |FLAT WASHER 1
38| 302 633042 |O - RING 37X3 1 76| 437 633092 |HEX.SOC HD.BOLT 3




